

VPTC Board of Directors 2016-17
	Name
	
	Email Address
	Unit #
	Team

	Paul Thistlethwaite
	Cpt
	thistle@macomb.com
	4422
	2.0 Red

	   Bonita Wilford
	Co
	biw5new@yahoo.com
	5229
	2.0 Red

	Don Foley
	Cpt
	don-wf@hotmail.com
	1601
	2.0 White

	   Ali Garcia
	Co
	alintony@sbcglobal.net
	2151
	2.0 White

	Sue Twyman
	Cpt
	twymanls@yahoo.com
	1512
	2.0 Blue

	   Terry Brown
	Co
	tmbrown70@hotmail.com
	1728
	2.0 Blue

	
	
	
	
	

	Dave Lincoln
	Cpt
	david.lincoln99@gmail.com
	5329
	2.5 Red

	  Gail Rau
	Co
	r.g-rau@hotmail.com
	0529
	2.5 Red

	  Janet Tuell
	Co
	jtpickles907@yahoo.com
	4318
	2.5 Red

	Steve Walters
	Cpt
	swalters8877@charter.net
	4424
	2.5 White

	   Polly Kays
	Co
	johnkays@ymail.com
	1715
	2.5 White

	Lloyd Juhala
	Cpt
	VP2.5Blue@aol.com
	0524
	2.5 Blue

	   John Henry
	Co
	shysterjohn@gmail.com
	5220
	2.5 Blue

	
	
	
	
	

	Deb Schoeberl
	Cpt
	oldschos@yahoo.com
	3100
	3.0 Red

	   Larry Chapin
	Co
	chaps2or@yahoo.com
	2136
	3.0 Red

	Gary Hagert
	Cpt
	hagertg48@comcast.net
	1652
	3.0 Blue

	   Barb Uram
	Co
	barbarauram@earthlink.net
	1927
	3.0 Blue

	
	
	
	
	

	Fred Muckelt
	Cpt
	fgmuckelt@gmail.com
	0644
	3.5 Red

	  Norma Boa
	Co
	boa@telusplanet.net
	1748
	3.5 Red

	Maria Bitman
	Cpt
	notb4ten@aol.com
	5351
	3.5 White

	   Nancy Cueto
	Co
	nancymcyb@yahoo.com
	2046
	3.5 White

	Diane Wright
	Cpt
	diwright673@gmail.com
	2200
	3.5 Blue

	   Lyle Johnson
	Co
	gulfer23@hotmail.com
	4927
	3.5 Blue

	Harvey Wolfe
	Cpt
	hjwolfe@shaw.ca
	4901
	3.5 Green

	   Heather Shute
	Co
	rodshute@hotmail.com
	0422
	3.5 Green

	
	
	
	
	

	Ralph Sharp
	Cpt
	ralphsharp@msn.com
	4610
	4.0

	Enzo DeLaurentiis
	  Co
	enzo.dvi@shaw.ca
	4306
	4.0

	   Chris Winslow
	Co
	winslow.christine@yahoo.com
	0345 
	4.0

	   Pam Ouellette
	Co
	pamtennis@shaw.ca
	1633
	4.0

	
	
	
	
	

	Dale Bowen
	Cpt
	patndalebowen@gmail.com
	5256
	1.5

	   Jacque Carey
	Co
	jblccampground@yahoo.com
	2302
	1.5

	
	
	
	
	

	Jim Eggen
	Cpt
	jeggen@msn.com
	5504
	STARS

	   Bev LaTrace
	Co
	blshome@hotmail.com
	0621
	STARS

	
	
	
	
	

	Bob Allan, Past President
	
	r_w_allan@yahoo.ca
	1702
	

	Clive MacRaild, President
	
	cmacraild@shaw.ca
	4516
	

	Karalee Drdul, Secretary
	
	kmann54@hotmail.com
	2679
	

	Kevin Bremness, Treasurer
	
	kevbrem@hotmail.com
	4824
	

	Sharon Olson, Vice-President
	
	sharonolson79@gmail.com
	0652
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